Fund Balance/Carry Over Projects 2025

Large Print Shelving
Demco Display Shelving
Outside Sign Holder
Water Fountain/Bubbler
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TOTAL FUND BALANCE EXPENSE (230 Account)
FOUNDATION EXPENSE (231 Account)

Fund Balance Total (2025)
10% operating budget

2025 expenses
REMAINING

*$4,000 removed from budget revenue

$ 3,000.00
S 1,779.54
S 656.97
$ 1,200.00

$ 6,636.51
$18,595.00

$127,338.08

92,004.36
§ 35.333.72

_-6,636.51

S 28,697.21*



