## Fund Balance/Carry Over Projects 2025

1. Large Print Shelving	\$ 3,000.00
2. Demco Display Shelving	\$ 1,779.54
3. Outside Sign Holder	\$ 656.97
4. Water Fountain/Bubbler	\$ 1,200.00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE EXPENSE (230 Account)	\$ 6,636.51
FOUNDATION EXPENSE (231 Account)	\$18,595.00
Fund Balance Total (2025)	\$127,338.08
10% operating budget	\$ 92,004.36
	\$ 35,333.72
2025 expenses	-6,636.51
REMAINING	\$ 28,697,21*

<sup>\*\$4,000</sup> removed from budget revenue